
I 
	 e 

.COVi'. HOMOEOI'ATlIIC MEDICAL COLLECE HOSPITAI 
KOZIJIKOJ)E 

/1/ '!47' \ m)cüa)3c8 GnDO&CCQ)OnjDi& Q IJT&I tO,OCS CUCSJ(cgS1 c1 	
t) 	 *2 a 	 K4r14'nnht'ar 

/ 	 err, 	 KAYIIIb.do 

"_M. c ' 	C Innil .i.p4,vuis..,4.nI1winh4.wn.iI Cclii 	 \VeI.I,c wnvl,iack otp 
fllonc (I4S 27I U'I 	 (1SI 	32AAAO(iO$241t1/2 

GHMCHKI118/2024-A2 
	

Date 15-08-2024 

SHORT TENDER NOTICE 

Competitive Sealed tenders are invited for the supply of 
Automated .Catridge Based Specific Protein Aanalyzer for the use of Govt. 
Flomoeo Medical College Hospital, Karaparamba, Calicut. Specifiôation of 
Automated Catridge Based Specific Protein Analyzer will be obtained along 
with the tender form. 

The tenders shall be superscribed as "Tender for the Supply of 
Automated Catridge Based Specific Protein Analyzer" and addressed to the 

Superintendent, Govt Horn oeo Medical College Hospital, Kàraparantha, 

.Kózlzikode - 10. The last date of receipt of tender through post by 
13.09.2024 at 3 PM and in direct by 19.09.2024 at 11.00 AM. Late tenders 
will not be considered. Tenders will be opened at 11.30 AM on 19.09.2024 
in the presence of such of tende.rer or their authorised representatives who 
may be present at that time. 

Those who want tender forms should apply to the Superintendent 
Govt. Homoeo Medical College Hospital, Karaparamba, Calicut— JO 
Application for the tender form should be accompanied by a cash remittance 

of 1472 I- (Inclusive of GST and Cess) which is the price fixed for a form, 
and is not reftndable under any circumstances. Sale of tender form can be 
closed at 3 PM on 18.09.2024 by direct and 12.09.2024 by post. The 
tender forms will be obtained from the Hospital office on direct payment or 
Money Order only on working days. Those who require tender forms by post 
should send an additional amount of Rs.50/- towards postage charge. 

Duplicate forms, if required will be issued for .!.236/- per copy. 

A demand draft for an amount of I % of the total cost of items 
should be enclosed along with the tender as EMD [minimum Rs 1500/-]. 
Specification of items must be attached with tender. An agreement in the 
prescribed form is to be executed and signed in Kerala Govt. Stamp paper 

worth 1200/- should also be submitted along with the tender. 
The tender without the required EMD and agreement will summarily 

be rejected. Late tenders will not be entertained on any account. Any 



)nal infonnation required can be had from the office of the unde 
[during working hours. 

The Automated Catridge Based Specific Protein Analyzer must b 
ed as and when required by this office. 

Signed by 

Rithesh B 	 R1HESH B 

Date: 15082024 21:16:01 
Superintendent 

SUPERINTENDEN 
GOVt HOMOEOPAIHIC t4E( 
COLLEGE HOSPITAL, I(OZH 

PIN.673 010. 



GOVT. II0MOEOP,V111 IC iVIEl)1CAL COLLEGE hOSPITAL 
7/ 	 ICOZIJIKODE 
9 	/.J 	'%\ cn)&o& C flO1C)3pflt6' 

 
6)oxuS16Dxv aaoS 	&i1 

.ao#t,eomoio 	 ko,hrl.-.d.,t..toIo 

"-4,_• 	 C rfl.,I flpCTinlcfl'IQ..IØn,Ch.' rna,I an 
fl.o.w:O-*-13 2371 1it 	 (SI*fl 32AAa\fl(ifl%1IKI42 

GHMCHKI11812024-A2 
	

Date :15-08-2024 

TENDER DETAILS 

Cost of T Last Date & ti Amount 
SL Name of it Estimate 

Tender No. ender for me of Sale of t of 
NO. em amount 

m ender forms EMD 

- Automated Rs. 472/- 
18.09.2024- 3 F 

GHMCHK/118/20 Catridge B Inclusive Rs.1%[ mi 
2,00,00  M directly. 

1 24-A2. Dated, 1 ased Sped of GST a nimum Rs 
0/- 12.09.2024- 3 F 

5-08-2024 fic Protein nd CESS .1500/-] 
M(By post) 

Analyzer 

Signed by 	 RITHESH B 

Rithésh B 
	Superintendent 

Date: 15-08-2024 21:24:41 
SUPERII+TENDENI  

GOVT. HO?,mEOPATHIC MEDICAt 
COLLEGE HO50TAL. KOZHIKODE 

pN.673 013, 

\;;• 'kuICUj.sn 



td,,(;ovr IIOM()EOPATIIIC MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPiTAL 

	

KOZI-iiKOi)E 	- 

fry 'W' \\ 	ac3 a nooIcworjmOte' 6cicu5Iaxô aa,oauY m,anJi 

'' 	
r) 
/ 	 kwh,kndc nIritO 

_ 	 t n,aiIl n.pc,,n,.udenl;tnnchc. jmail tOm 	 \Vclisii www4jh11ck.or 
PhOne 0195 2174 99 	 (NFN 0: 32AAACSC ;ccS241c I 

dno-JV,aulr,@-JG),ffi/11812024-n@2 	 ca:15-08-2024 

iej o&eiami ccno*nY 

GaAMMEr (nOJ6)6rU4 CnflOQDO 	aOC 	nJø2J 

aosni!cei& anpJuoma© eocoaiogcur AO(kUM cGrnm)(a . 	 cr&S& CtnJOci3 
(u0m6)6)2Jcm(S tøcmo 	oojøgk fl*tTho m51pntj aguruø Cn)J@3QJ% 
oBejocnaoZ ê& 	&O(TTb. tøcrn0 6mJa)6ng nJØ6tnm164 QØ6Uflu 

esa&inZ anoonawornesao ejtammo&nt 	. 	 . 	 - .... - 

GneiocrgoZ cruai8jtacrn ajuolcd nJO 	633C3ø3OJJ £,3t&çUM CEVB(llJtUY 

6XTSnLfI Ctpq(t ummeeeimx8 03=06m0 	mxa1at ta8nei3mr n)mt 

aøJ6)1j(DmS1 (71)WM$ woi cnoø700 6)MnddDM8 0,60GEEGr vr&gi7 am'anpmT 
caoUcaC 10 ncm OkOMMId <ThnJ3 ao&n01a09.2024 	3 mTfg ajøc 

19.09.2024- at øonkei 11 awil aiø am4 	 snomt @@nj& 2icmoj 

wocxmocw aoø&rnouto&.j., 	w&rimi-o. Pid4 (*'eiocr\&u8 19.09.2024 at 1130 

ø6nik 	ejo 	ocoesacwo aionu8 	nøwkw ü 1e)Se©o aamwyuT% 

omo 	auoow9crn 0 n@gqo &,osmim a1ø€0 mcciat q@@ gdnJ(Mo 

aømooQ (3c8°ejoma,uB 	oo 	amo mrrt nt8nejom5ki8&,o ges 

003cmm0 acnjs ecu u&oaom0 QRO3C LDag@@ wilai308cuf 	aiø© (flJOo 

tlth0 1500/- Onil Cth,ø (flXB3*186X) 200/- 	nJ 3 	 (TSkiTh 

(n)( nJQQo 	S)o 	U36T1t 	 - 

g8naocig&,uB 	utrrnB rryc-jenI cx,oi aooa1c'o ecuMmB c&oc 
&orbpmT aaos&1aao 10 nQCm alpioaumidd miicwo aniqjo18 am&ucm 

ea)6TWO6flt n&'eiocnf CnLJ3O(mi1CI86)C) ahi 	472/- 	aosni' M n)rnY sl, 
ecrumi u8@ps] ge o)oGxmocw &oø6mnicivoe0 (mimil m crmme0 . n6neiomjauZ 
6)6hth0320 6XnJ)Q13C1 	O%CTh. GcB"03cnY CnOOo ThnJOet3 	rne 	50 qvjnj 

orioma nJO(8S a3Go 	c C)6m(0)3&T5 (wneçj CnO3o 	 QoiZ 236/- 3nJ 
A~(MPNOOI (mbQ)C)6rgø)36T6. 

nc8ejom5 anoono 18.09.2024 at nJad CgCM aieMnj@co 	12.09.2024 at 3 

aiøø m)njomB ipanmq. icnxo)omt aniod Qc63m 2K6m6Mzffik 

wsr0(SQw3cwc8 øojC 	 0006m0 eajaJon wu&m cocozogaø 
&,ocuM c&nicnfniY 6xp2cn%dS cjogfri3 wom @imxa8en o1kit(3 03UMMUMM& 
n8neiocriM4 s 	S)o 6waapGmD06q5 

- 	 CIk)10601303a'i' JOAMMI &MM@lM 	 CN0301 

maw6)nJsorucrn(m06nt 



1. 	 Signed by 

Rithesh B 	RITHESH B 

Date: 1508-2024 21:19:22 asn' 

SUP ER1M1ENDE 

QOVT H' 
 OMOEOPATHIC MEO II 

coulGE HOSFITAL. KOZWK 
pp4:673 010. 



)VT. HOMOEOPATIIIC MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAl.. 
.KOZiI I 1<01) E 

mcaoZ a naoflacw3p1& •6)cuS1aM aaoaJ (flTnj 

.saejnr.0 -.1 	 .kItj'*t*tntfl 4.) - 	 K.,YhiUwlC ,.tm $0 

fl mail •t,pcnntvnd.ntg$Infl.. n,.Il torn 	 . 	 \Wti,iit: 
Pt.ai.e. 04O  2371 9C9 	 (S_I fln,32AAA{;bS24I( I C 

n4)4nQoCfl)lnQ46,&,f1W2O24- nQ)2 
	

cknxu: 15-68-2024 

ra!gc,MIThT11[.1rc.rciI(i,1 

6)SCT&W& Cn000o Oi 

6)snBcu)c8 mai cwosa naoomiuc1€4 acm n5kom 

mcnj(S cmooinuom goi,. 

n)a)wqo 

18.09.2024 

Q& eoco - no 3 om 

n)4n)o e0c?cuY ao1 cI nisø rn 
472/— QBnJ [ 3J.1% 

cuY' a6nicni' m%gJ 
 

6)o/1 
. 2,00,0 1 oaIe$nI si [&TaIO 

18/2024-nØ)2 caY cucn4m2 12.09.2024 
00/- cfBnJ6is] 1500/- 

15-0E aoW C(J3l - Ob 3 aiGm 
nJ} 

-2024 no (UThcn6)6)2J dl 0J6x6 as) 

niO 	øo8 

COo 

Signed by 
AITHESH B 

Rhesh B 

Date: 15-08-2024 21:21 :0 

12  _ltt r 
f,cfAJ?4 .1 

//.t. 

'!jCUT.573 

SUPERINTENDENT 
GOVt HOMEOPATHIC M[flIcAt 
OLLECE HOSPITAL KOZHJKonE 

PIN-673 OIfl• 




